Mar	06	2024	15:42	HP	Fax	••

3/6/24, 12:54 PM



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:					
	Division of (Corporations			
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6381			
From:					
		: FASTKIT CORP			
	Account Numbe	r : 12010000009			
		: (305)599-0839			20
	Fax Number	: (305)592-9591			2023 11 2
an		ess for this business lings. Enter only one			- ۍ
F					
Em	ail Address:		·····		ЫЧ
					دی :
		ROFIT/NON PROF RESUNN TIRE 2 (ATION "L'	دى ئىسىــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
		RESUNN TIRE 2 (ATION	دی :
	FLORIDA PR	RESUNN TIRE 2 (CORP	ATION	دی :
	FLORIDA PR	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP	ATION ""	دی :
	FLORIDA PR	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP	ATION 1.2	دى ئىسىــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
	FLORIDA PF Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP 0 1 02	ATION	دی :
	FLORIDA PR	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP	ATION	دی :
	FLORIDA PF Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP 0 1 02	ATION	دى ئىسىــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ
	FLORIDA PF Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP 0 1 02	ATION	دی :
	FLORIDA PF Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP 0 1 02		<u>لې</u> بې
	FLORIDA PF Certificate o Certified Co Page Count	RESUNN TIRE 2 (of Status opy	CORP 0 1 02		دی :

Corporate Filing Menu Electronic Filing Menu

Help

....

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>ILLH_PR</u>	Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailien addeess to prove
<u> 8 NW 93RC</u>		Mailing address, if differenci 3098 NW 93RD ST
AMI, FL 331		MIAMI, FL 33147
<u>ICLETII – PUI</u>	<u>SPOSE</u>	
anteset for white	the corporation is organized is: TIRES S	
	······································	
CLE IV SH	ARES	
ICLE IN SH	ARES of stock is: 100 SHARES	
umber of shares	of stock is: 100 SHARES	
umber of shares	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
umber of shares I <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:
umber of shares	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title: Address:
umber of shares I <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147	
Univer of shares I <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and I Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES)	
Univer of shares I <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and I Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES) TILE: SULEMA BELLO	Address:
Univer of shares I <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and I Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES)	
Univer of shares <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES) TILE: SULEMA BELLO	Address:
Univer of shares <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES) TILE: SULEMA BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST	Address:
Univer of shares <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILLE: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES) TILLE: SULEMA BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 VICE-PRESIDENT (50 SHARES)	Address:
Univer of shares <u>CLE V INF</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILLE: RENE BLANCO BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 PRESIDENT (50 SHARES) TILLE: SULEMA BELLO 3098 NW 93RD ST MIAMI, FL 33147 VICE-PRESIDENT (50 SHARES)	Address:

٦

Mar 06 2024 15:42 HP Fax

page 3

Name and Title	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	. <u> </u>

<u>ARTICLE 1.1 REGISTERED AGENT</u> The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	RENE BLANCO BELLO	-
Address	3098 NW 93RD ST	-
	MIAMI, FL 33147	-

ARTICLEVIL INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator is:

Name:	RENE BLANCO BELLO	
Name.		
Address	3098 NW 93RD ST	_
	MIAMI, FL 33147	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: MARCH 04, 2024

_ (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificare, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 03/04/2024 Date

Required Signature/Registered Agent

f submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to she Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

0.3/04/2024

Required Signature/Incorporator